
Anchorage School District
Bus Stop Locations For 718xa Birchwood am ERES/Brchwd am

ROUTE 718  Changes will start 1/28/2019
PICK UP TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

8:08 am CORONADO ST @ CELESTIAL ST
8:08 am CORONADO ST @ DAWN ST
8:09 am ECHO ST@11406
8:10 am FIREBALL ST @ MONTE RD
8:14 am SANCTUARY DR @ KATLIAN DR
8:15 am KATLIAN DR@11120
8:16 am KATLIAN DR @ BONASILA CIR
8:16 am KANTISHNA DR@17419
8:17 am KAHILTNA DR @ CHAIN OF ROCK ST
8:20 am KAHILTNA DR @ KATLIAN DR
8:20 am TEKLANIKA DR @ KATLIAN DR
8:23 am BARONOFF AVE @ BAFFIN ST
8:26 am GENORA ST @ BEAR PAW CIR
8:27 am TOAKOANA DR @ NILTINA LN
8:28 am TOAKOANA DR @ DINAAKA CIR
8:28 am DINAAKA DR @ KILOANA CIR
8:28 am DINAAKA DR @ TEEKOANA CIR
8:28 am DINAAKA DR No Intersection
8:33 am HOMESTEAD ELEMENTARY - 18001 BARONOFF AVE

18001 BARANOFF AV
8:50 am BIRCHWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

17010 BIRCHTREE ST

Anchorage School District
Bus Stop Locations For 719xa Birchwood am ERES/Brchwd am

ROUTE 719  Changes will start 1/28/2019
PICK UP TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

8:11 am BUSINESS BLVD@VAL RVR CINEMA
8:11 am BUSINESS BLVD @ HERITAGE PL
8:13 am LAZY MOUNTAIN TRAILER CT @ BUSINESS BLVD
8:15 am MARKET ST @ CORONADO ST
8:16 am UPPER SUNNY CIR @ 11438
8:20 am LOWER SUNNY CIR @ 11406
8:20 am LAZY ST @ PARK PLACE ST
8:23 am LAZY ST @ HANSON DR
8:24 am CORONADO ST @ AURORA ST
8:25 am 11139 AURORA CIR
8:26 am BOREALIS ST @ 11429
8:33 am HOMESTEAD ELEMENTARY - 18001 BARONOFF AVE

18001 BARANOFF AV
8:50 am BIRCHWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

17010 BIRCHTREE ST



Anchorage School District
Bus Stop Locations For 720xa Birchwood am ERES/Brchwd am

ROUTE 720  Changes will start 1/28/2019
PICK UP TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

8:10 am CENTERFIELD DR @ HOME PL
8:10 am CENTERFIELD DR @75 ft south of WOOD RIVER WAY
8:11 am BROOKS RD @ CROSS DR
8:14 am MAUSEL ST@11401
8:17 am TARGHEE LOOP@11540
8:18 am MAUSEL ST @ BANFF SPRINGS ST
8:18 am BRIDGER PL @ BRIDGER CIR
8:18 am BRIDGER PL @ MAMMOTH CR
8:19 am MAUSEL ST @ 11139
8:20 am ARTILLARY RD@16330
8:22 am EAGLE RIVER RD @ VFW RD
8:22 am EAGLE RIVER RD @ FIRE HOUSE LN
8:24 am EAGLE RIVER RD@16780 "BOWERS"
8:24 am LAOANA DR @ KIYONA CT
8:27 am LAOANA DR @ TOAKEE CIR
8:28 am LAOANA CT @ NILTINA LN
8:33 am HOMESTEAD ELEMENTARY - 18001 BARONOFF AVE

18001 BARANOFF AV
8:50 am BIRCHWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

17010 BIRCHTREE ST

Anchorage School District
Bus Stop Locations For Walk1am ERES Walking bus AM ERES/Brchwd am

WALKING AREA  Changes will start 1/28/2019
PICK UP TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

8:22 am EAGLE RIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8:23 am LYNNE DR @! HANNA JANE CIR
8:24 am HIDEAWAY RIDGE DR @ BRIGGS CACHE CIR
8:24 am HIDEAWAY RIDGE DR @ EDGEWOOD CIR
8:25 am SPLENDER LOOP @ CULDESAC
8:28 am MEADOW CREEK DR@CULDESAC 17204
8:29 am MEADOW CREEK DR@16901 Brookside Apts.
8:33 am HOMESTEAD ELEMENTARY - 18001 BARONOFF AVE

18001 BARANOFF AV
8:50 am BIRCHWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

17010 BIRCHTREE ST


